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Questions

Last census in Pakistan was held in:

Which one of the following is not a satellite of Jupiter?

Which one of the following is the sweetest natural sugar?

Which land is famous for Break basket?

Which is the hottest planet in our solar system?

When Pakistan won gold medal for the first time in Olympics

Gasherbrum | is ranked as the highest peak in the world.

What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?

After the death of General Zia, who became the acting President of Pakistan?

Traces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?

The current President of France is

On which river Rohtas Fort was constructed by Sher Shah Suri

Under Indus Water Treaty the rivers given to Pakistan are

Vitamin B-Complex represents a group of how many vitamins?

Water has maximum densitv at:

Answers Choice
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1980
1998
2017
None of these

Callisto
Lo
Eurpa
Titan

Glucose
Fructose
Lactose
Sucrose

. Monsoon lands

Steppes
Savanna

. Prairies

Venus
Neptune
Mars
Mercury

1960
1061
1860
1962

9th

10th
11th
12th

170 ft
270 ft
370 ft
470 ft

Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi
Mirza Aslam Baig
Ghulam Ishaq Khan

. Waseem Sajjad

Barley
Sesamum
Sugarcane
Mustard

. Nicolas Sarkozy
. Emmanuel Macron

Francois Hollande

. Francois Mitterrand

Jehlum
Indus
Soan
Haro

Indus Jhelum and Chenab

. Indus and Jhelum
. Ravi Beas

None of them
5

6
9
12
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Food is mainly digested in:

The world's eleventh highest peak is

Which of the following statements regarding the Indus valley civilization is not true?

The lightest layer of the earth is:

April 24: Caretaker Prime Minister Justice (R) Mir Hazar Khan Khoso nominated
as leader of the House in the Senate.

D. 100<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

A. Liver
B. Large intestine&nbsp;

D. Mouth

B. Raka Poshi
C.K-2
D. Nanga Parbat

B. Open courtyard was the basic
feature of houses

C. The Assembly hall was discovered
at Harappa.&nbsp;

D. None of these.&nbsp;

A. Nife
B. Sima

D. Mantle

A. Ishaq Dar <br>
B. Raza Rabbani<br>

D. Maulana Semi-ul-Haq<br>



