

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Last census in Pakistan was held in:	A. 1980 B. 1998 C. 2017 D. None of these
2	Which one of the following is not a satellite of Jupiter?	A. Callisto B. Lo C. Eurpa D. Titan
3	Which one of the following is the sweetest natural sugar?	A. Glucose B. Fructose C. Lactose D. Sucrose
4	Which land is famous for Break basket?	A. Monsoon lands B. Steppes C. Savanna D. Prairies
5	Which is the hottest planet in our solar system?	A. Venus B. Neptune C. Mars D. Mercury
6	When Pakistan won gold medal for the first time in Olympics	A. 1960 B. 1061 C. 1860 D. 1962
7	Gasherbrum I is ranked as the highest peak in the world.	A. 9th B. 10th C. 11th D. 12th
8	What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?	A. 170 ft B. 270 ft C. 370 ft D. 470 ft
9	After the death of General Zia, who became the acting President of Pakistan?	A. Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi B. Mirza Aslam Baig C. Ghulam Ishaq Khan D. Waseem Sajjad
10	Traces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?	A. Barley B. Sesamum C. Sugarcane D. Mustard
11	The current President of France is	A. Nicolas Sarkozy B. Emmanuel Macron C. Francois Hollande D. Francois Mitterrand
12	On which river Rohtas Fort was constructed by Sher Shah Suri	A. Jehlum B. Indus C. Soan D. Haro
13	Under Indus Water Treaty the rivers given to Pakistan are	A. Indus Jhelum and Chenab B. Indus and Jhelum C. Ravi Beas D. None of them
14	Vitamin B-Complex represents a group of how many vitamins?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 9 D. 12
15	Water has mayimum density at:	A1 °C B. 0 °C

		C. 4 <span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C D. 100 <span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C
16	Food is mainly digested in:	A. Liver B. Large intestine C. Small intestine D. Mouth
17	The world's eleventh highest peak is	A. Broad Peak B. Raka Poshi C. K-2 D. Nanga Parbat
18	Which of the following statements regarding the Indus valley civilization is not true?	A. The Indus valley people were not acquainted with the art of spinning and weaving. B. Open courtyard was the basic feature of houses C. The Assembly hall was discovered at Harappa. D. None of these.
19	The lightest layer of the earth is:	A. Nife B. Sima C. Sial D. Mantle
20	April 24: Caretaker Prime Minister Justice (R) Mir Hazar Khan Khoso nominatedas leader of the House in the Senate.	A. Ishaq Dar B. Raza Rabbani C. Farooq H. Naek D. Maulana Semi-ul-Haq <br< td=""></br<>